Abandonded Real
Property/Vacant Property
Registration Form

City of Connellsville

2015

Vacant/Abandoned Property Address:

Parcel ID #:

Name of Person Completing This Form:

List of All Owners, Interest Holders, or Local Agents:

Direct Mailing Address of Local Representative:

Email Address of Local Representative:

24 Hour Contact Name and Phone Number:

(If different that person completing form, include a
statement from Responsible Party to this effect)

I swear that all of the information provided in this form is accurate and that the registering person or
the respective local agent has posted the vacant/abandoned real property in compliance with this
Ordinance.

Signature



One - Two Family Unit
Multi Family Unit

Other Structures

Dangeoruse Pub Nuisance - Family

Dangerouse Pub Nuisance - Other

Abandoned/Vacant Fee structure

Yl
$30

S50

$100

$500

$1,000

Yr2
S30

$75

$150

$500

$1,000

Yr3
$30

$150

$200

$1,000

$2,000

Yrd
S30

$150

$250

$1,000

$2,000

Yr5
S30

$150

$250

$2,000

$4,000



